Amount Left To Spend (£)

1000+

800 - 999

600 - 799

400 - 599

Councillor

Donaldson
Turner
Blair
Gilding
Mannion
Read

Middleton
Wyatt
Atkin

Gamble
Steele
Fenoughty
Ellis
Smith
Licence
Middleton
Pickering

Doyle
Hamilton
Sangster

Lakin

Budget 2011/12
(including previous carry over)

£2,000.00
£1,825.00
£2,000.00
£1,890.64
£1,793.11
£1,015.04

£1,508.95
£2,000.00
£1,833.25

£1,000.00
£1,098.01
£1,700.00
£1,998.00
£1,900.00
£2,000.00
£1,508.95
£1,320.00

£1,975.00
£1,080.00
£1,534.98
£1,022.00

500
750
830.31
840
400

700
1214.38
914.78

400
425
1000
1300
1294.6
1264.38
800
700

1539.38
600
1014.78
600

Amount Spent Amount Left

1,500
1,075
1169.69
1050.64
1393.11
1015.04

808.95
785.62
918.47

600
673
700
698
605
735.62
708.95
620

435.62
480
520.2
422



200 - 399

0-199

Dalton
McNeely
Buckley

Havenhand
Hamilton

Barron

Wright
Gosling

Akhtar
Sims
Beck

Roddison
Hughes
Nightingale
Beaumont
Pitchley
Currie
Wootton

Burton

Parker

Barron

P Russell
Kaye
Stone

£1,000.00
£1,008.16
£1,280.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,656.17
£1,000.00
£1,628.97

£1,095.27
£1,378.52
£1,055.74
£1,200.00
£1,094.00
£1,554.00
£1,230.56
£1,000.00
£1,071.00
£1,100.00
£1,255.74
£1,259.24
£1,656.17
£1,103.06
£1,683.81
£1,140.03

700
726.8
995
636
814.95
1300.17
775
1234.78

700
1200
900
1055
952
1416
1100
875
950
1026.8
1,200
1200
1600
1044.95
1650.81
1125

300
281.36
285
364
185.05
356
225
394.19

395.27
178.52
155.74
145
142
138
130.56
125
121
73.2
55.74
59.24
56.17
58.11
33.81
15.03



Fully Spent

Swift
Rushforth
Kirk
Al
Dodson
Whysall

Tweed
Falvey
Andrews
Jack
Hodgkiss
Whelbourn
Hussain
Foden
Lakin
Pickering
Sharman
R Russell
A Russell
Walker

£1,192.23
£1,058.02
£1,150.03
£1,150.03
£1,150.00
£1,005.74

£1,044.74
£1,000.00
£1,092.00
£1,000.00
£1,409.01
£1,019.45
£1,253.69
£1,013.52
£1,022.00
£1,320.00
£1,000.00
£1,336.22
£1,103.05
£1,404.00

1183.21
1050.02
1142.81
1143.79
1143.8
1005

9.02

7.22
6.24
6.24
0.74



