Amount Left To Spend (£)	Councillor	Budget 2011/12 (including previous carry over)	Amount Spent	Amount Left
1000+	Donaldson	£2,000.00	500	1,500
	Turner	£1,825.00	750	1,075
	Blair	£2,000.00	830.31	1169.69
	Gilding	£1,890.64	840	1050.64
	Mannion	£1,793.11	400	1393.11
	Read	£1,015.04		1015.04
800 - 999	Middleton	£1,508.95	700	808.95
	Wyatt	£2,000.00	1214.38	785.62
	Atkin	£1,833.25	914.78	918.47
600 - 799	Gamble	£1,000.00	400	600
	Steele	£1,098.01	425	673
	Fenoughty	£1,700.00	1000	700
	Ellis	£1,998.00	1300	698
	Smith	£1,900.00	1294.6	605
	Licence	£2,000.00	1264.38	735.62
	Middleton	£1,508.95	800	708.95
	Pickering	£1,320.00	700	620
400 - 599	Doyle	£1,975.00	1539.38	435.62
	Hamilton	£1,080.00	600	480
	Sangster	£1,534.98	1014.78	520.2
	Lakin	£1,022.00	600	422

200 - 399	Dalton	£1,000.00	700	300
	McNeely	£1,008.16	726.8	281.36
	Buckley	£1,280.00	995	285
	Havenhand	£1,000.00	636	364
	Hamilton	£1,000.00	814.95	185.05
	Barron	£1,656.17	1300.17	356
	Wright	£1,000.00	775	225
	Gosling	£1,628.97	1234.78	394.19
0 - 199	Akhtar	£1,095.27	700	395.27
	Sims	£1,378.52	1200	178.52
	Beck	£1,055.74	900	155.74
	Roddison	£1,200.00	1055	145
	Hughes	£1,094.00	952	142
	Nightingale	£1,554.00	1416	138
	Beaumont	£1,230.56	1100	130.56
	Pitchley	£1,000.00	875	125
	Currie	£1,071.00	950	121
	Wootton	£1,100.00	1026.8	73.2
	Burton	£1,255.74	1,200	55.74
	Parker	£1,259.24	1200	59.24
	Barron	£1,656.17	1600	56.17
	P Russell	£1,103.06	1044.95	58.11
	Kaye	£1,683.81	1650.81	33.81
	Stone	£1,140.03	1125	15.03

Swift Rushforth Kirk Ali Dodson Whysall	£1,192.23 £1,058.02 £1,150.03 £1,150.00 £1,005.74	1183.21 1050.02 1142.81 1143.79 1143.8 1005	9.02 8 7.22 6.24 6.24 0.74
Tweed Falvey Andrews Jack Hodgkiss Whelbourn Hussain Foden Lakin Pickering Sharman R Russell A Russell Walker	£1,044.74 £1,000.00 £1,092.00 £1,000.00 £1,409.01 £1,019.45 £1,253.69 £1,013.52 £1,022.00 £1,320.00 £1,336.22 £1,103.05 £1,404.00		

Fully Spent